Crcuit of Kerry Stages Rally,
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Driver/ Codriver

Patrick Elliott/Paul Goodman

Ni al | Maguire/ Enda Sherry

Kevin Barrett/Sean Miullally
Darren Gass/Di arnuid Fal vey
Doni e O Sullivan/Paul Nagle
Garry Jenni ngs/ Davi d Moyni han
Al 'an Ring/ Adri an Deasy

Kevin Kel I eher/ Martin Kell eher
Thomas Fitzmaurice/ Fi onn Fol ey
Bri an O Mahony/ John Hi ggi ns

Ant hony O Hal | oran/ Charlie MEnery
Sean Fl anagan/ Bri an Duggan

M ke Qui nn/ Grai nne McEnery

ED Synan/ Deni s O Connel |

Des More/ Arthur Kierans

Trevor Bustard/ Kenny Bustard
Kevi n O Donoghue/ Deni s Cof f ey
Ti m Enri ght/ St ephen Buckl ey
Frank Sweeney/ Seanus O Connor
Gary Rei dy/ St ephen Rei dy

Ji m McKenna/ Thomas Treanor

Ai dan Wl sh/ Ji m Casey

Paul Elliot/Brian Doherty

Tom Fl aherty/ Patrick Curl ey
Charlie Hickey/ Johnny Hi ckey
Noel O Donnel | /Ronan Murrin

Pat Kel | y/ Noel Lanbert

Eanon Hanl ey/ Padr ai g Doody

M ke O Leary/M ke Moriarty
Parai ¢ Cumm ns/ Joe Smul | en

W | |i am Cavanagh/ Dor ot hy Cavanagh
Jason Costell o/ Thomas Costello
Paul Ahern/Ki eran Mirphy

Pat Price/ Stephen Price

Decl an Gal | agher/ Eoi n Gal | agher
Bob Moran/ Davi d Car nody

Ger O Brien/Conor Wl sh

Nei | Pierce/ Enda O Leary

Paddy O Rour ke/ Tony Heal y
Eanmon Lee/ Kennet h Shi el

John Col lins/Jason O Brien

I an Roche/ Ant hony Nest or

Peter How ey/Martin Leonard

Ant hony Col | i ns/ Donal Fal vey
John O Donnel | / Brendan Furl ong
Pat Ryan/Jack Dal ton

John Murphy/ Martin O Connor

M ke Dennehy/ James Ki ssane

Mar k Kane/ Don Mont gonery

Tommy O Sul |ivan/ Mags Costello
Eoi n Wods/ John Shiel s

Kevin O Sul l'i van/ Marcus Treacy
Kennet h Kel I'i her/Brendan O Connor
Kieran Daly/Keith Mriarty

Eddi e Kennel | y/ TP McNanmar a
George Wley/ Kevin Wl ey

Li am Ml cai r e/ Shane Meade

John Ler ni han/ Shane Ryan
Gerard McQuai d/ Gareth Qui nl an
John G eeson/ M ke O Connor
Anthony Neville/Brian Sinnott

M cheal (ray) Stack/Katie Quinn
Shane Magui re/ St ephen Thornton
Maurice MElIligott/Neillus O Carroll
Martin Horgan/ Thomas Joseph Fl ahive
Kennet h McHal e/ Der ek McCart hy

Make

S12B

| mpreza
I npreza
Subaru | npreza
Proton Satria
M t subi shi Lanc
M t subi shi Lanc
M t subi shi Lanc
M t subi shi Evo
Renault Clio Su
M t subi shi Lanc
Subaru | npreza
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Ford Escort M

Subar u
Subaru
Subaru

M t subi shi Lanc
Ford Escort MK
M t subi shi Lanc

Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort M
M t subi shi Evo
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort RS
Peugeot 205 GTi
Subaru | npreza
Peugeot 206 S16
M t subi shi Lanc
Ford Escort 4
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort MK
Subaru | npreza
Subaru N12 B
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Honda G vic
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort
Honda G vic
Citroen C2
Toyota Starl et
Honda G vic
Toyota Starl et
Ford Escort M
Subaru | npreza
Ford Sierra
Citroen C2 R2
Ford Escort RWD
Ford Escort M
Honda Civic Typ
Ford Escort MK
Ford Puna S1600
Ford Escort M
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort M
M t subi shi Lanc
Ford Escort MK
Citroen Saxo
Subaru | npreza
Ford Escort MK
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda G vic
Toyota Yaris

[

N
©ONO©©O®0M®O W00 © 0000000000000 0000000000000 N0D0M00MONNNNNNNNNNNNNNN

1

PRRRRRE
VOOV LLVLVVLVVVLVVVY

NN NSNS NANANNN NSNS NN

NNNNNNNNNN

NONNNAN NSNS

41S

41S
41S
41S
41S
41S

41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S
41S

41S
41S
41S
41S
41S

41S

=
oA

=
woe

CLOOOY ©OVOLOO® ®0

Conpetitor
SS5 SS6
12 7:05 8:
16 7:02 8:
15 7:09
48 7:37 9:
44 7. 27 9:
46 7:33 9:
31 7:26 9:
53 7:48 9:
38
57 7:32 9:
16 7:48 9:
03 741 9:
10 744 9:
43 7:54 9:
35 7:57 10:
32
33 8:01 10:
42 8:01 9:
12
40 8:07 10:
55 8:14 10:
46 8:19 10:
15 8:32 10:
43 8:11 10:
20 8:45 10:
40 8:27 10:
a7 8: 32
40 8:13 10:
25 8:34 11:
07 8:28 10:
131 8: 09
30 8:12 10:
44 8:02 10:
42 8:20 10:
35 9:12 11:
54 8:31 11:
06 10:32 14:
57 8:26 10:
09 8:50 10:
15 8:39 10:
19 8:44 10:
28 8:29 10:
36 8:26 10:
51 8:52 11:
28 9: 15
17 9:05 11
13S
38 8:29 10:
25 10:15 12:
30 9:12 11:
13S 9:40 11:
10 9:32 12

St age Tines
TC. A PF. QUT to SSFC. 8

SS7

39

33
57

02

12:
12:
13:
13:
13:

SS8

34
128
21
17
20




Crcuit of Kerry Stages Rally, 2009

Sun
Car
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136
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139
140
141
142
143

Mar 29 19:20: 34 2009
Driver/ Codriver

Sam Leech/ Shane Griffin

Janes Power/Decl an Kelly

Denny Greaney/Davi e Hallinan
Francis Kel | y/ David Mirphy

John Moran/ Dave Cunmi ns

Eanonn McCaf ferty/ Cat herine Levis
John Mannion/ Gerry Costello

St ephen Mur phy/ Pat Duggan

Dam an Murtagh/Jason A | erenshaw
Ant hony Madi gan/ Donal Bal fe

Di arnuid Croni n/ Col m Cronin

Decl an Gannon/ Al an Leonard
Donncha Keane/ John Mahony

Ni al I Donoghue/ Shane G eene
Deni s Di neen/ Donal Di neen

Chris Mol | oy/ Adam Cof f ey

Pat Neville/M chael Mrrissey
TJ O Connel | / St ephen Casey

M ke Dol an/ John Conneel y

St ephen Carey/ Mark Lee

M ck Costell o/ Paddy Costello

Ni al | Wal sh/ M chael Kel |l eher
Joe McCarthy/ Noel Spencer

St ephen Cof fey/ M cheal O Mahony
John Coughl an/ Mar k Par sons
Robert Leech/John Fal vey

Jack Maguire/Paul Maguire

Hazel O Cal | aghan/ Gerard d ancy
Andy Hor gan/ Shane Hor gan

Chri st opher Dineen/Jonathan O Cal | aghan
Tony Murphy/Brid Mirphy

Ti my Fol ey/ Conor Collins

Circuit of Kerry Junior Rally, 2009

Darren Young/ Kenneth Quirke

St ephen Greaney/ Ki eran Feeney
Patrick (Jnr) Slattery/Chris Canpbell
Patrick Divilly/Caroline Divilly
Patrick Kelly/Derek Flynn

Martin Casey/ St ephen McTi er nan

Brian Liddy/ Conor O Neill

Dam en Dool an/ Shane Leni han

Dani el O Leary/ Col m Leni han

Patri ck Sheehan/ Ant hony O Shea

Make

Ford Fiesta XR2
Ford Escort MK
Vauxhal | Nova
Honda Givic EK4
Honda TBA

Ford Puma
Vauxhal I Nova
Ford Escort MK
Honda GCivic EK4
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 206 XSI
Honda CGivic
Peugeot 205 GTi
Honda G vic
Ford Escort
Peugeot 206 XSl
Honda G vic
Vauxhal | Corsa
Honda Civic
Honda G vic EK4
Ford Escort M
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort M
Ford Escort M
Vauxhal | Nova
Ford Escort Cos
Peugeot 106 GTi
Vauxhal | Chevet
Honda CGivic
Ford Escort
Honda G vic

Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Honda G vic
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Honda GCvic Vte
Ford Escort
Vauxhal I Nova
Honda G vic
Honda CGivic
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Conpetitor
TC. A PF. QUT to SSFC. 8

SS6

52
34
54
18

53

St age Tines

25:
11:
11:

11:

SS7

144

28
37

12

11:
00M 16:
12:
12:

12:

SS8

05
34
41
47

25




